Cable reel reconsidered
2
The trend-setting HEDI all-plastic cable reels of Generation 7 convince with highest
safety, ergonomics and an unique design.
The larger variant„Champion“, is especially designed for professional use and larger
construction sites. The„Companion“, is ideal for every kind of use in crafts and DIY.
The „Companion“ is lighter and has more compact dimensions than the variants

on the safe side.
The reel base is made of glass-fi bre reinforced plastic
for highest stability.
For comfortable winding and easy transport in winded
condition. Additionally acts as crush zone if the reel
falls over. Could be easily disassembled if it is not
needed.
Soft-touch carrying handle
Rotary handle
3-fold socket insert
Stable base
Cable holder and guide
12 13
Cable cross-section Cable lenth Art. No. EAN Remark
3G1.5
25 m K7A25GTF 4003644023400
Cable colour black50 m K7A50GTF 4003644023417
3G2.5 25 m K7A25G2TF 4003644023424
With rubber cable H05RR-F
for short-term outdoor use
3G1.5
25 m K7A25NTF 4003644023332
Cable colour black
40 m K7A40NTF 4003644022595
3G2.5
25 m K7A25N2TF 4003644023349
30 m K7A30N2TF 4003644023394
With neoprene-rubber cable H07RN-F
for permanent outdoor use
3G1.5
25 m K7A25UTF 4003644023431
Cable colour yellow40 m K7A40UTF 4003644023448
3G2.5 25 m K7A25U2TF 4003644023455
With armoured cable AT-N07V3V3-F
extremely robust cable for permanent outdoor use
Cable cross-section Cable length Art. No. EAN Remark
3G1.5
25 m K7A25QTF 4003644023462
Cable colour orange40 m K7A40QTF 4003644023479
3G2.5 25 m K7A25Q2TF 4003644023486
With armoured cable H07BQ-F
extremely robust cable for permanent outdoor use
Product overview
Generation 7 Companion